
Rotary Calendar, Holidays in United States

Thu Jul 4, 2024

All day   Independence Day
Calendar: en.usa#holiday@group.v.calendar.google.com

Mon Jul 22, 2024

11am   Board Meeting
Where: Youville Place, 10 Pelham Rd, Lexington, MA 02421, USA

12:15pm   Regular Meeting
Where: Youville Place, 10 Pelham Rd, Lexington, MA 02421, USA

Mon Aug 12, 2024

11am   Board Meeting
Where: Youville Place, 10 Pelham Rd, Lexington, MA 02421, USA

12:15pm   Regular Meeting
Where: Youville Place, 10 Pelham Rd, Lexington, MA 02421, USA

Mon Aug 26, 2024

12:15pm   Regular Meeting
Where: Youville Place, 10 Pelham Rd, Lexington, MA 02421, USA

Mon Sep 2, 2024

All day   Labor Day
Calendar: en.usa#holiday@group.v.calendar.google.com

Mon Sep 9, 2024

11am   Board Meeting
Where: 
Lexington Community Center (Recreation & Human Services), 39 Marrett
Rd, Lexington, MA 02421, 
USA

12:15pm   Regular Meeting
Where: 
Lexington Community Center (Recreation & Human Services), 39 Marrett
Rd, Lexington, MA 02421, 
USA

Tue Sep 17, 2024

4:30pm   Senior BBQ Countryside
Where: Countryside Village, Lexington, MA 02420, USA

Wed Sep 18, 2024

4:30pm   Senior BBQ Vynebrook
Where: Vynebrooke Village, 5 Vynebrooke Vil, Lexington, MA 02421, USA

Thu Sep 19, 2024

4:30pm   Senior BBQ Greeley
Where: Greeley Village, Lexington, MA 02421, USA
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Mon Sep 23, 2024

12:15pm   Regular Meeting
Where: Minuteman High School, 758 Marrett Rd, Lexington, MA 02421, USA

Mon Oct 7, 2024

11am   Board Meeting
Where: Minuteman High School, 758 Marrett Rd, Lexington, MA 02421, USA

12:15pm   Regular Meeting
Where: Minuteman High School, 758 Marrett Rd, Lexington, MA 02421, USA

Fri Oct 11, 2024

All day   Yom Kippur

Mon Oct 14, 2024

All day   Columbus Day
Calendar: en.usa#holiday@group.v.calendar.google.com

Mon Oct 21, 2024

12:15pm   Regular Meeting
Where: Minuteman High School, 758 Marrett Rd, Lexington, MA 02421, USA

Thu Oct 31, 2024

All day   Halloween
Calendar: en.usa#holiday@group.v.calendar.google.com

Sat Nov 2, 2024

7:30am   Veteran's Breakfast
Where: Knights of Columbus, 177 Bedford St # 1, Lexington, MA 02420, USA

Sun Nov 3, 2024

All day   Daylight Saving Time ends
Calendar: en.usa#holiday@group.v.calendar.google.com

Mon Nov 4, 2024

11am   Board Meeting
Where: Minuteman High School, 758 Marrett Rd, Lexington, MA 02421, USA

12:15pm   Regular Meeting
Where: Minuteman High School, 758 Marrett Rd, Lexington, MA 02421, USA

Tue Nov 5, 2024

All day   Election Day (General Election)
Calendar: en.usa#holiday@group.v.calendar.google.com

Mon Nov 11, 2024

All day   Veterans Day
Calendar: en.usa#holiday@group.v.calendar.google.com
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Fri Nov 15, 2024

6:30pm   CASH RAFFLE
Where: Craft Food Halls - Revolution Hall, 3 Maguire Rd, Lexington, MA 02421,
USA

Mon Nov 18, 2024

12:15pm   THANKSGIVING MEETING W CONCORD CLUB
Where: Minuteman High School, 758 Marrett Rd, Lexington, MA 02421, USA

Thu Nov 28, 2024

All day   Thanksgiving Day
Calendar: en.usa#holiday@group.v.calendar.google.com

Fri Nov 29, 2024

All day   Black Friday
Calendar: en.usa#holiday@group.v.calendar.google.com

Mon Dec 2, 2024

11am   Board Meeting
Where: Minuteman High School, 758 Marrett Rd, Lexington, MA 02421, USA

12:15pm   Regular Meeting
Where: Minuteman High School, 758 Marrett Rd, Lexington, MA 02421, USA

Fri Dec 6, 2024

All day   SAND 4 SENIORS BUCKET DELIVERIES

Sat Dec 7, 2024

All day   SAND 4 SENIORS BUCKET DELIVERIES

Sun Dec 8, 2024

All day   SAND 4 SENIORS BUCKET DELIVERIES

Mon Dec 16, 2024

12:15pm   HOLIDAY MEETING
Video call: https://meet.google.com/eeq-thhv-rwn
Where: Minuteman High School, 758 Marrett Rd, Lexington, MA 02421, USA

Tue Dec 24, 2024

All day   Christmas Eve
Calendar: en.usa#holiday@group.v.calendar.google.com

Wed Dec 25, 2024

All day   Christmas Day
Calendar: en.usa#holiday@group.v.calendar.google.com
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Tue Dec 31, 2024

All day   New Year's Eve
Calendar: en.usa#holiday@group.v.calendar.google.com

Wed Jan 1, 2025

All day   New Year's Day
Calendar: en.usa#holiday@group.v.calendar.google.com

Mon Jan 6, 2025

11am   Board Meeting
Where: Brookhaven At Lexington, 1010 Waltham St, Lexington, MA 02421, USA

12:15pm   Regular Meeting
Where: Brookhaven At Lexington, 1010 Waltham St, Lexington, MA 02421, USA

Thu Jan 9, 2025

All day   National Day of Mourning for Jimmy Carter
Calendar: en.usa#holiday@group.v.calendar.google.com

Mon Jan 20, 2025

All day   Inauguration Day (regional holiday)
Calendar: en.usa#holiday@group.v.calendar.google.com

All day   Martin Luther King Jr. Day
Calendar: en.usa#holiday@group.v.calendar.google.com

Tue Jan 28, 2025

6:30pm   JOINT MEET W LIONS CLUB TBD
Where: Simon W Robinson Masonic Lodge, 3 Bedford St, Lexington, MA 02420, USA

Mon Feb 3, 2025

11am   Board Meeting
Where: Brookhaven At Lexington, 1010 Waltham St, Lexington, MA 02421, USA

12:15pm   Regular Meeting
Where: Brookhaven At Lexington, 1010 Waltham St, Lexington, MA 02421, USA

Fri Feb 14, 2025

All day   Valentine's Day
Calendar: en.usa#holiday@group.v.calendar.google.com

Mon Feb 17, 2025

All day   Presidents' Day
Calendar: en.usa#holiday@group.v.calendar.google.com

Mon Feb 24, 2025

12:15pm   Regular Meeting
Where: Brookhaven At Lexington, 1010 Waltham St, Lexington, MA 02421, USA
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Sun Mar 9, 2025

All day   Daylight Saving Time starts
Calendar: en.usa#holiday@group.v.calendar.google.com

Mon Mar 10, 2025

11am   Board Meeting
Where: Brookhaven At Lexington, 1010 Waltham St, Lexington, MA 02421, USA

12:15pm   Regular Meeting
Where: Brookhaven At Lexington, 1010 Waltham St, Lexington, MA 02421, USA

Mon Mar 17, 2025

All day   St. Patrick's Day
Calendar: en.usa#holiday@group.v.calendar.google.com

Mon Mar 24, 2025

12:15pm   Regular Meeting
Where: Brookhaven At Lexington, 1010 Waltham St, Lexington, MA 02421, USA

Mon Apr 7, 2025

11am   Board Meeting
Where: Minuteman High School, 758 Marrett Rd, Lexington, MA 02421, USA

12:15pm   PAT'S DAY MEETING W CONCORD CLUB
Where: Minuteman High School, 758 Marrett Rd, Lexington, MA 02421, USA

Fri Apr 11, 2025

All day   SAND 4 SENIORS BUCKET PICK-UP

Sat Apr 12, 2025

All day   SAND 4 SENIORS BUCKET PICK-UP

Sun Apr 13, 2025

All day   SAND 4 SENIORS BUCKET PICK-UP

Tue Apr 15, 2025

All day   Tax Day
Calendar: en.usa#holiday@group.v.calendar.google.com

Sat Apr 19, 2025

4am   PATRIOT'S DAY - Coffee & Donuts - All Member Participation

Sun Apr 20, 2025

All day   Easter Sunday
Calendar: en.usa#holiday@group.v.calendar.google.com
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Mon Apr 21, 2025

All day   Easter Monday
Calendar: en.usa#holiday@group.v.calendar.google.com

Mon May 5, 2025

All day   Cinco de Mayo
Calendar: en.usa#holiday@group.v.calendar.google.com

11am   Board Meeting
Where: Brookhaven At Lexington, 1010 Waltham St, Lexington, MA 02421, USA

12:15pm   SCHOLARSHIP MEETING
Where: Brookhaven At Lexington, 1010 Waltham St, Lexington, MA 02421, USA

Sun May 11, 2025

All day   Mother's Day
Calendar: en.usa#holiday@group.v.calendar.google.com

Mon May 19, 2025

12:15pm   Regular Meeting
Where: Brookhaven At Lexington, 1010 Waltham St, Lexington, MA 02421, USA

Mon May 26, 2025

All day   Memorial Day
Calendar: en.usa#holiday@group.v.calendar.google.com

Sat May 31, 2025

All day   Cleve Coats's birthday

Mon Jun 9, 2025

11am   Board Meeting
Where: Brookhaven At Lexington, 1010 Waltham St, Lexington, MA 02421, USA

12:15pm   Regular Meeting
Where: Brookhaven At Lexington, 1010 Waltham St, Lexington, MA 02421, USA

Sat Jun 14, 2025

All day   Flag Day
Calendar: en.usa#holiday@group.v.calendar.google.com

Sun Jun 15, 2025

All day   Father's Day
Calendar: en.usa#holiday@group.v.calendar.google.com

Thu Jun 19, 2025

All day   Juneteenth
Calendar: en.usa#holiday@group.v.calendar.google.com
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Mon Jun 23, 2025

12:15pm   INSTALLATION MEETING
Where: Brookhaven At Lexington, 1010 Waltham St, Lexington, MA 02421, USA


